Fe

‘(‘C"’
L Y
R R

Lower Mississippi Valley ¢
JOINT VENTURE e ——

—

AGENDA

Louisiana-Mississippi MAV CDN
Winter Meeting

Wednesday — Dec 8, 2021

Poverty Point Reservoir State Park
Loop Meeting Room (MT001)

1500 Poverty Point Pkwy, Delhi, LA

9:30-9:45
9:45-10:15
10:15-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:45-12:45

12:45-1:15

1:15-1:45

1:45-2:15

2:15-2:30

Meeting Theme: Advancing Fall Flooding

Welcome and Introductions - David Breithaupt, Chair
Partner Spotlight - Delta Wind Birds, Jason Hoeksema (Univ of Miss)

Current Organization Updates & Hot Highlights:
« NRCS, Dustin Farmer
« Open Floor for Partner Updates

Working Group Updates
« Tri-State Conservation Partnership, Ron Seiss/Steve Brock
« Working Ag Lands, Austin Klais, Chair
- Turn-row Credibility Planning
- Opportunity to participate in WG

Project Spotlight — Working Lands for Wildlife/LA Shore Birds, Karis Ritenour (Manomet)
Lunch - Provided by Lower Delta Partnership

Waterfowl RICE Incentive Conservation Enhancement Program/WRICE,
Luke Naylor (AGFC)

Fall Water Bird Habitat Use in the MS Delta, Jason Hoeksema

Winter Flooding Effects on Soil health and Pathogens in Rice Farming Systems,
Alexandra (Lexi) Firth, (MSU/REACH)

Questions/Discussion/Wrap up - Breithaupt

Adjourn

The mission of the Lower Mississippi Valley Joint Venture is to function as the forum in which the private, state, federal
conservation community develops a shared vision of bird conservation for the Lower Mississippi Valley region, cooperates in
its implementation; and collaborates in its refinement.



