

## **AGENDA**

Louisiana-Mississippi MAV CDN
Winter Meeting
Wednesday – Dec 8, 2021
Poverty Point Reservoir State Park
Loop Meeting Room (MT001)
1500 Poverty Point Pkwy, Delhi, LA

	Meeting Theme: Advancing Fall Flooding
9:30-9:45	Welcome and Introductions - David Breithaupt, Chair
9:45-10:15	Partner Spotlight - Delta Wind Birds, Jason Hoeksema (Univ of Miss)
10:15-11:15	Current Organization Updates & Hot Highlights: <ul><li>NRCS, Dustin Farmer</li><li>Open Floor for Partner Updates</li></ul>
	<ul> <li>Working Group Updates</li> <li>Tri-State Conservation Partnership, Ron Seiss/Steve Brock</li> <li>Working Ag Lands, Austin Klais, Chair</li> <li>Turn-row Credibility Planning</li> <li>Opportunity to participate in WG</li> </ul>
11:15-11:45	Project Spotlight – Working Lands for Wildlife/LA Shore Birds, Karis Ritenour (Manomet)
11:45-12:45	Lunch - Provided by Lower Delta Partnership
12:45-1:15	Waterfowl RICE Incentive Conservation Enhancement Program/WRICE, Luke Naylor (AGFC)
1:15-1:45	Fall Water Bird Habitat Use in the MS Delta, Jason Hoeksema
1:45-2:15	Winter Flooding Effects on Soil health and Pathogens in Rice Farming Systems, Alexandra (Lexi) Firth, (MSU/REACH)
2:15-2:30	Questions/Discussion/Wrap up - Breithaupt
	Adjourn

The mission of the Lower Mississippi Valley Joint Venture is to function as the forum in which the private, state, federal conservation community develops a shared vision of bird conservation for the Lower Mississippi Valley region; cooperates in its implementation; and collaborates in its refinement.